Position

Laboratory Director

Micro Biologist

Laboratory Technician

Vector Ecologist

Biologist

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Department

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages

$104,207

$98,819

$84,836

$81,019

$73,502

$70,370

$66,377

$65,930

$63,602

$61,828

$54,064

$34,850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,814

$8,049

$18,227

$1,185

$6,565

$6,308

$5,987

$14,247

$12,373

$14,065

$9,124

$1,086



