Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Director		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$104,207	\$8,814
Micro Biologist		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$98,819	\$8,049
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$84,836	\$18,227
Vector Ecologist		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$81,019	\$1,185
Biologist		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$73,502	\$6,565
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$70,370	\$6,308
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$66,377	\$5,987
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$65,930	\$14,247
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$63,602	\$12,373
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$61,828	\$14,065
Laboratory Technician		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$54,064	\$9,124
Laboratory Assistant		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$34,850	\$1,086